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Address Address

Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
N WADE DR 890N 939N

N WADE DR 1000N 1039N
N WADE DR 1080N 1129N
N WADE DR 1130N 1179N
E WALLFLOWER LN 10410E 10559E
E WALLFLOWER LN 10560E 10769E
E WALLFLOWER LN 10770E 10949E
E WALLFLOWER LN 11010E 11159E
E WALLFLOWER LN 11160E 11369E
E WALLFLOWER LN 11370E 11569E
E WALTHAM AVE 6900S 8900E 8939E
E WARNER RD 44008 9200E 9249E
E WARNER RD 44008 9250E 9439E
E WARNER RD 4400S 9440E 9559E
E WARNER RD 44008 9461E 9599E
E WARNER RD 44008 9600E 9719E
E WARNER RD 2600E 2799E
E WARNER RD 2800E 3199E
E WARNER RD 3400E 3599E
E WARNER RD 3600E 17599E
E WARNER RD 4600E 4799E
E WARNER RD 44008 6800E 6999E
E WARNER RD 4400S 7000E 7039E
E WARNER RD 44008 8000E 8399E
E WARNER RD 44008 8400E 8628E
E WARNER RD 44008 8640E 8729E
E WARNER RD 44008 8800E 9199E
E WARNER RD 44008 10800E 10879E
E WARNER RD 44008 10880E 10949E
E WARNER RD 44008 10950E 10999E
E WARNER RD 44008 11000E 11049E
E WARNER RD 44008 11050E 11199E
E WARNER RD 44008 11200E 11399E
E WARNER RD 44008 11400E 11509E
E WARNER RD 44008 11510E 11599E
E WARNER RD 17600E 17799E
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Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
E WARNER RD 18000E 18099E
E WARNER RD 4300S 18100E 18399E
E WARNER RD 44008 7601E 19598E
E WARNER RD 44008 8601E 20240E
E WARNER RD 44008 8731E 20398E
E WARNER ST 100S 10020E 10199E
E WARNER ST 100S 10300E 10399E
S WARREN 9650E 5430S 54498
S WARREN 9650E 54508 55198
S WARREN 9650E 55408 5607S
S WARREN 9650E 5608S 5619S
S WARREN 9700E 1620S 1649S
S WARREN 9700E 2010S 2059S
S WARREN 9700E 25208 25498
S WARREN 9700E 25508 2599S
S WARREN 9700E 2640S 2649S
N WASH VIEW RD 33350N 33409N
N WASH VIEW RD 33550N 33619N
N WASH VIEW RD 33690N 33779N
N WASH VIEW RD 33850N 33959N
N WASHINGTON ST 3000N 3299N
N WATERBURY RD 8500E 2600N 2699N
N WATERBURY RD 8500E 2700N 2799N
E WATERFORD CIR 74008 8540E 8649E
E WATERFORD CIR 7400S 8660E 8799E
E WATERFOWL WAY 7060E 7189E
E WATSON DR 1930E 1935E
E WATSON DR 1936E 1939E
E WATSON DR 1940E 1999E
E WATSON DR 2004E 2011E
E WATSON DR 2012E 2039E
E WATSON DR 2040E 2048E
E WATSON DR 2049E 2053E
E WATSON DR 2054E 2059E
E WATSON DR 2100E 2159E
S WATT TERR 10500E 45108 45298
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S WATT TERR 10500E 45308 45498
S WATTLEWOOD 110600E 2400S 2499S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 25008 25598
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 25608 2619S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2620S 2639S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2640S 2649S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2650S 2699S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2700S 27158
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2716S 2728S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2727S 2735S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2736S 27498
S WATTLEWOOD 10900E 27508 2799S
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2800S 28158
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2816S 28418
S WATTLEWOOD 11060E 2840S 2849S
S WATTLEWOOD CIR 11060E 2010S 2099S
WAVELAND AVE 1000N
E WAVELENGTH AVE 4600S 9950E 10059E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 46008 10060E 10099E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 4600S 10100E 10113E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 46008 10114E 10239E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 4400S 10440E 10499E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 4400S 10500E 10529E
E WAVELENGTH AVE 4400S 10530E 10639E
S WAYFARER 2600E 218S 314S
S WAYFARER 2600E 3158 3548
S WAYFARER 2600E 1310S 1399S
N WEBB AVE 39610N 39709N
N WEBB CIR 39270N 39329N
N WEDGEWOOD CIR 600E 1114N 1159N
N WEDGEWOOD DR 600E 900N 917N
N WEDGEWOOD DR 600E 918N 954N
N WEDGEWOOD DR 600E 955N 999N
N WEDGEWOOD DR 600E 1000N 1019N
N WEDGEWOOD DR 600E 1020N 1114N
N WELD CIR 600E 1115N 1150N
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W WELSH BLACK CIR 120W 239W
W WELSH BLACK CIR 240W 259W
w WELSH BLACK CIR 260W 349W
W WELSH BLACK CIR 350W 379W
w WELSH BLACK CIR 380W 419W
W WELSH BLACK TRL 560W 639W
w WELSH BLACK TRL 640W 709W
N WELTON PL 28000N 28199N
N WELTON PL 28200N 28259N
N WELTON PL 28260N 28289N
N WELTON PL 28290N 28309N
N WELTON PL 28310N 28379N
N WELTON PL 28380N 28449N
N WELTON PL 28820N 28909N
N WELTON PL 28910N 29009N
N WELTON PL 29010N 29099N
N WELTON PL 29860N 29949N
S WESLEY 10200E 2700S 2704S
S WESLEY 10200E 2705S 2729S
S WESLEY 10200E 2730S 2739S
S WESLEY 10200E 27408 27598
S WESLEY 10200E 5430S 5509S
S WESLEY 10200E 5510S 55298
S WESLEY 10200E 5530S 5539S
S WESLEY 10200E 5600S 5639S
S WESLEY 10200E 5640S 5699S
S WESLEY 10200E 5720S 5749S
S WESLEY 10200E 5820S 5839S
S WESLEY 10200E 5900S 5929S
S WESLEY 10200E 400S 4198

S WESLEY 10200E 550S 5998

S WESLEY 10200E 1820S 1839S
S WESLEY 10200E 2230S 2269S
S WESLEY 10200E 2320S 2339S
S WESLEY 10200E 2900S 2929S
S WESLEY 10200E 3020S 3039S
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S WESLEY 10200E 3040S 30598
S WESLEY 10200E 3060S 31198
S WESLEY CIR 10200E 3010S 3019S
S WESLEY CIR 10200E 31208 31398
E WESLEYAN DR 1960E 1979E
E WESLEYAN DR 2400E 2403E
E WESLEYAN DR 2404E 2499E
E WESLEYAN DR 2500E 2599E
E WESTBROOKE RD 800E 1309E
E WESTBROOKE RD 1310E 1799E
W WESTERN DR 2000W 2099W
W WESTERN DR 2100W 2199W
W WESTERN DR 2200W 2207W
W WESTERN DR 2208W 2213W
W WESTERN DR 2214W 2299W
N WESTRAY WAY 39980N 40059N
N WESTRAY WAY 40060N 40099N
N WESTRAY WAY 40100N 40169N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 200N 299N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 300N 399N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 400N 452N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 453N 499N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 500N 517N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 518N 529N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 530N 541N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 542N 569N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 570N 599N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 600N 609N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 610N 659N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 660N 699N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 700N 709N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 710N 799N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 800N 835N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 836N 839N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 840N 865N

N WESTWOOD 1000W 866N 899N
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N WESTWOOD 1000W 900N 909N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 910N 929N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 930N 965N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 966N 999N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1000N 1015N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1016N 1029N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1030N 1065N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1066N 1099N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1100N 1115N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1116N 1139N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1140N 1169N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1170N 1199N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1200N 1209N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1210N 1219N
N WESTWOOD 1000W 1400N 1419N
S WESTWOOD 1000W 2408 399S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 600S 619S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 620S 629S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 630S 639S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 640S 649S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 650S 65958
S WESTWOOD 1000W 660S 699S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 700S 799S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 800S 819S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 820S 839S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 840S 847S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 848S 853S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 854S 899S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 900S 909S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 910S 9238
S WESTWOOD 1000W 9248 929S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 930S 939S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 940S 9458
S WESTWOOD 1000W 946S 949S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 950S 9998
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1000S 1019S
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S WESTWOOD 1000W 1020S 1029S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1030S 1039S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1040S 1059S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1060S 1099S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1100S 1149S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1150S 1199S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1200S 1339S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1340S 1439S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1630S 1715S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1716S 1739S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1740S 1799S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1800S 1809S
S WESTWOOD 1000W 1810S 1839S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1840S 1849S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1850S 1899S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1900S 1919S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1920S 1939S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1940S 1966S
S WESTWOOD 950W 1967S 1999S
S WESTWOOD 800W 2000S 20148
S WESTWOOD 800W 2015S 2039S
S WESTWOOD 800W 2110S 2134S
S WESTWOOD 800W 2319S 2399S
S WESTWOOD 800W 2600S 2624S
S WESTWOOD 800W 2625S 2645S
N WESTWOOD CIR 1000W 1220N 1226N
N WESTWOOD CIR 1000W 1326N 1338N
S WESTWOOD CIR 800W 22118 2234S
N WHIRLAWAY TRL 30620N 30719N
N WHIRLAWAY TRL 30720N 30809N
W WHITE CANYON RD 2830W 3039W
W WHITE CANYON RD 3210W 3439W
W WHITE CANYON RD 3590W 3799w
W WHITE CANYON RD 3800W 3939W
W WHITE CANYON RD 4060W 4179W
W WHITE CANYON RD 4320W 4499W
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WHITE CANYON

WHITE STONE
WHITE STONE
WHITEFISH BAY
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITING
WHITMAN
WHITMAN
WHITMAN
WHITMAN
WHITMAN
WHITMAN
WICK
WIER
WIER
WIER
WIER
WIER
WIER
WIER

m mmmmmmZ nu n n n n n n 2z 22 22 606060 n 22 2Z2z2zZ2m0 mmmmmZ 2 S

Type Suffix
RD

WAY
WAY
CIR
DR
DR
DR
DR

CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR

CIR

CIR

AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
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Location

2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
2500E
11030E
11030E
11030E
11030E
11030E
11030E
900w
500S
500S
500S
500S
500S
500S
500S

Address
Range From

4500W
27980N
28060N
1200E
3600E
4100E
4240E
4740E
418N
450N
508N
520N
2350N
14458
15008
1625S
1645S
840N
1620N
2800N
2812N
714S
3730S
3820S
38508
39108
51408
3940S
1007N
9000E
9120E
10800E
10830E
10900E
10954E
11000E

Address
Range To

4649W
28059N
28119N
1239E
3869E
4239E
4379E
4999E
449N
507N
519N
539N
2399N
14998
15248
1644S
1699S
858N
1634N
2811N
2843N
7318
3759S
3849S
3909S
3939S
5159S
3969S
1033N
9119E
9199E
10829E
10899E
10959E
10999E
11009E
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Address Address

Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
E WIER AVE 5008 11010E 11149E
E WIER AVE 500S 11140E 11199E
E WIER AVE 500S 11200E 11399E
E WIER AVE 500S 11400E 11599E
N WILBUR 300E 100N 199N

N WILBUR 300E 1300N 1329N
N WILBUR 300E 1330N 1339N
N WILBUR 300E 1710N 1739N
S WILBUR 300E 4008 4998

S WILBUR 300E 500S 5448

S WILBUR 300E 545S 5508

S WILBUR 300E 551S 5998

S WILBUR 300E 1040S 1199S
N WILBUR CIR 300E 1830N 1856N
N WILBUR CIR 300E 2300N 2329N
S WILBUR CIR 300E 811S 824S

E WILDERMUTH AVE 2000E 2019E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2020E 2099E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2100E 2129E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2130E 2159E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2160E 2169E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2170E 2179E
E WILDERMUTH AVE 2180E 2199E
S WILDROSE 10300E 2700S 2704S
S WILDROSE 10300E 2705S 2729S
S WILDROSE 10300E 2730S 2739S
S WILDROSE 10300E 27408 27598
S WILDROSE 10300E 5510S 5539S
S WILDROSE 10250E 5610S 5659S
S WILDROSE 10250E 5720S 5749S
S WILDROSE 10250E 57508 5809S
S WILDROSE 10250E 5830S 5899S
S WILDROSE 10250E 5900S 5929S
N WILDROSE 10300E 300N 315N

N WILDROSE 10300E 316N 359N

S WILDROSE 10300E 4408 509S
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Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
S WILDROSE 10300E 510S 539S

S WILDROSE 10300E 540S 553S

S WILDROSE 10300E 5548 609S

S WILDROSE 10300E 610S 619S

S WILDROSE 10300E 910S 9458

S WILDROSE 10300E 946S 998S

S WILDROSE 10300E 965S 1039S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1680S 1799S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1800S 1819S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1820S 1829S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1830S 1899S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1900S 1929S
S WILDROSE 10300E 1930S 1999S
S WILDROSE 10300E 2000S 2049S
S WILDROSE 10300E 20508 21498
S WILDROSE 10300E 2820S 2899S
S WILDROSE 10300E 3020S 3059S
S WILDROSE CIR 10300E 1040S 1069S
S WILDROSE CIR 10300E 2330S 2369S
S WILDROSE CIR 10300E 31208 31518
N WILLEMITE DR 27980N 28009N
N WILLEMITE DR 28010N 28049N
N WILLEMITE DR 28050N 28119N
N WILLEMITE DR 28160N 28239N
E WILLETTA ST 2700N 7600E 7799E
E WILLETTA ST 2700N 7800E 7839E
E WILLETTA ST 2700N 7840E 7999E
E WILLETTA ST 2700N 8000E 8199E
E WILLETTA ST 2700N 8200E 8399E
W WILLIAM LN 2670W 2959W
N WILLIAM DILLARD DR 1N 401N

N WILLIAMS 1700E 1N 9N

N WILLIAMS 1700E 200N 399N

N WILLIAMS 1700E 400N 519N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 520N 539N

N WILLIAMS 1700E 700N 717N
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Address Address

Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
N WILLIAMS 1700E 718N 739N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 920N 949N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 1020N 1059N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 1060N 1099N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 1100N 1149N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 1150N 1189N
N WILLIAMS 1700E 1800N 1999N
S WILLIAMS 1700E 0S 648S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1S 9S8

S WILLIAMS 1700E 10S 89S

S WILLIAMS 1700E 90S 99S

S WILLIAMS 1700E 100S 119S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 120S 1398
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1408 169S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 170S 199S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 200S 2158
S WILLIAMS 1700E 216S 2298
S WILLIAMS 1700E 230S 2398
S WILLIAMS 1700E 2408 2498
S WILLIAMS 1700E 2508 2598
S WILLIAMS 1700E 260S 301S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 302S 3198
S WILLIAMS 1700E 3208 3298
S WILLIAMS 1700E 330S 3998
S WILLIAMS 1700E 4008 4998
S WILLIAMS 1700E 500S 5098
S WILLIAMS 1700E 510S 5198
S WILLIAMS 1700E 520S 5298
S WILLIAMS 1700E 530S 559S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 560S 5998
S WILLIAMS 1700E 600S 629S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 630S 644S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 643S 699S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 700S 7148
S WILLIAMS 1700E 7158 729S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 730S 7998
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S WILLIAMS 1700E 14158 14498
S WILLIAMS 1700E 14508 1499S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1620S 1649S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1650S 1709S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1800S 1829S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1830S 1859S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1860S 19148
S WILLIAMS 1700E 19158 1959S
S WILLIAMS 1700E 1960S 1999S
N WILLIAMS CIR 1700E 800N 839N

S WILLIAMS CIR 1700E 12028 12198
S WILLIAMS FIELD OFF E 9600E 0S 6018S
S WILLIAMS FIELD OFF w 9600E 0S 6299S
S WILLIAMS FIELD ON E 9600E 0S 6298S
S WILLIAMS FIELD ON w 9600E 0S 6019S
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 9800E 9909E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 9910E 9999E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10000E 10149E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10150E 10219E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10220E 10399E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10400E 10579E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10401E 10599E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 9201E 21248E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 21250E 21349E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 21350E 21359E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 21360E 21399E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 21400E 21409E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 21410E 21429E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE OE

E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE 6999E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE OE

E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE 7029E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE OE

E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 2200E 2289E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 2290E 2299E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 2300E 2369E
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E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 2370E 2379E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 2380E 2399E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 6700E 6799E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 6800E 6803E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 6804E 6939E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 6940E 6949E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 6950E 6953E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE 6994E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE 6998E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S OE 7028E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10600E 10799E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10800E 10929E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 10930E 11039E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 16400E 16799E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 16800E 17199E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 17200E 17599E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 5900S 17600E 17999E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 5900S 18000E 18299E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11401E 23008E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11041E 22648E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11100E 22798E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11201E 22918E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11351E 22998E
E WILLIAMS FIELD RD 6000S 11421E 23198E
E WILLIS RD 7200S 9200E 9329E
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2600S 2619S
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2620S 2659S
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2700S 2735S
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2736S 27498
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 27508 27598
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2920S 29598
S WILLOW WOOD 11010E 2960S 3029S
S WILLOW WOOD CIR 11010E 3030S 31198
S WILLOW WOOD CIR 11010E 21408 2199S
S WINCHESTER 10500E 5620S 5643S
S WINCHESTER 10500E 5640S 5749S

City of Mesa Street Directory - W Streets Page 14 of 18



Address Address

Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
N WINDMILL RUN 33130N 33219N
N WINDMILL RUN 33260N 33409N
N WINDMILL RUN 33410N 33439N
N WINDMILL RUN 33440N 33479N
N WINDSOR 2500E 400N 417N

N WINDSOR 2500E 418N 441N

N WINDSOR 2500E 442N 505N

N WINDSOR 2500E 506N 539N

N WINDSOR 2500E 600N 799N

S WINDSOR 2500E 18 1498

S WINDSOR 2500E 1508 153S

S WINDSOR 2500E 1548 234S

S WINDSOR 2500E 2358 2958

S WINDSOR 2500E 296S 2998

S WINDSOR 2500E 300S 3038

S WINDSOR 2500E 304S 3348

S WINDSOR 2500E 3358 3998

S WINDSOR 2500E 508S 5398

S WINDSOR 2500E 540S 599S

S WINDSOR 2500E 600S 699S

S WINDSOR 2500E 700S 719S

S WINDSOR 2500E 720S 739S

S WINDSOR 2500E 750S 799S

S WINDSOR 2500E 1300S 1309S
S WINDSOR 2500E 14008 14148
S WINDSOR 2500E 1625S 1699S
S WINDSOR 2500E 1700S 17448
S WINDSOR 2500E 17458 1799S
S WINDSOR 2500E 1800S 1826S
S WINDSOR 2500E 1827S 1899S
S WINDSOR 2500E 1900S 1919S
S WINDSOR 2500E 1920S 19448
S WINDSOR 2500E 19458 1999S
N WINDSOR CIR 2500E 840N 860N

N WINDSOR CIR 2500E 1618N 1639N
S WINDSOR CIR 2500E 1330S 1399S
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S WINDSOR CIR 2500E 15028 15248
S WINDWOOD 11240E 2400S 2429S
E WINNSTON AVE 7500S 8900E 8939E
E WINNSTON CIR 75008 8540E 8649E
E WINNSTON CIR 7500S 8660E 8799E
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 243N 261N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 262N 342N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2000N 2009N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2010N 2029N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2030N 2054N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2055N 2119N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2120N 2129N
N WINTERHAVEN 2400E 2130N 2199N
S WINTERHAVEN 2400E 227S 368S
N WINTERHAVEN CIR 2400E 840N 861N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2115N 2144N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2160N 2229N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2310N 2349N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2400N 2499N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2500N 2599N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2600N 2699N
N WINTHROP 2700E 2700N 2799N
S WINTHROP 2700E 2408 2498
S WINTHROP 2700E 2508 2998
S WINTHROP 2700E 300S 319S
S WINTHROP 2700E 320S 333S
S WINTHROP 2700E 334S 3498
S WINTHROP 2700E 620S 641S
S WINTHROP 2700E 642S 705S
S WINTHROP 2700E 706S 733S
S WINTHROP 2700E 14458 1527S
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 223N 244N
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 305N 318N
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 510N 549N
N WINTHROP CIR 2750E 760N 799N
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 800N 859N
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Address Address

Direction Name Type Suffix Location Range From Range To
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 900N 928N

N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 1100N 1146N
N WINTHROP CIR 2700E 2230N 2266N
S WINTHROP CIR 2700E 734S 799S

S WINTHROP CIR 2700E 800S 859S
W WITT AVE 550W 710W
w WITT AVE 750W 879W
w WITT AVE 880W 959w
W WITT AVE 960W 1009W
w WITT AVE 1010W 1059W
E WOOQOD AVE 200S 10000E 10099E
E WOOD AVE 200S 10100E 10199E
E WOOD AVE 200S 10200E 10399E
S WOODGATE 11220E 2720S 2739S
N WOODHALL DR 5400E 2400N 2471N
E WOODLAND AVE 7330S 8540E 8799E
E WOODMAN DR 1930E 1999E
E WOODMAN DR 2000E 2029E
E WOODMAN DR 2040E 2069E
E WOODMAN DR 2070E 2149E
N WOODPIGEON DR 30180N 30349N
S WOODRUFF 8400E 32208 32298
N WOODRUFF 8340E 2200N 2239N
N WOODRUFF 8340E 2240N 2309N
N WOODRUFF 8340E 2310N 2359N
S WOODRUFF 8340E 3006S 3039S
S WOODRUFF 8340E 3100S 31238
S WOODRUFF CIR 8345E 2920S 3005S
S WOODRUFF CIR 8345E 31248 31598
N WOODSIDE DR 32360N 32479N
E WOODY ST 100N 3920E 3935E
E WOODY ST 100N 3936E 3950E
N WREN DR 900N 920N

N WREN DR 960N 1019N
N WREN DR 1020N 1059N
N WREN DR 1060N 1119N
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Direction Name
WREN
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WYCLIFF
WYCLIFF
WYCLIFF
WYLIE
WYLIE
WYLIE
WYLIE

w nu unuo nuo nu zZz2 nu zZzZ Z2 =

Type Suffix
DR

WAY
WAY

CIR
CIR

CIR

City of Mesa Street Directory - W Streets

Location

5400E
5400E
1200W
1000W
1000W
9750E
9800E
9740E
9740E

Address
Range From

1120N
2600N
2730N
3100S
1443N
2913S
55408
2950S
3030S
3110S

Address
Range To

1199N
2729N
2769N
31448
1461N
29998
5569S
29998
3099S
3149S
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